—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

Dep Director of Emp/Comm Svcs

Social Worker Supervisor |
Program Manager
System Support Analyst-HS
Accountant |

Staff Services Analyst Il
Social Worker Il

Eligibility Supervisor
Eligibility Specialist 11
Social Worker I

Social Worker |

Eligibility Specialist 11
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist 11
Eligibility Specialist Il

Staff Services Analyst |
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist 11
Office Technician
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist Il
Services Support Assistant Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Supervisor
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist |

Social Worker |

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Total Wages

$92,502
$75,653
$65,744
$59,038
$56,371
$55,942
$54,951
$52,788
$51,083
$51,038
$50,463
$50,230
$49,420
$49,142
$47,048
$46,735
$44,309
$44,079
$43,893
$43,033
$41,411
$39,594
$39,502
$38,440
$38,288
$37,584
$31,034
$26,428
$21,955
$15,099
$13,997



32.
33.
34.
35.

Part Time Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist |

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$2,467
$2,089
$2,089
$1,610



