	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dep Director of Emp/Comm Svcs		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$92,502
2.	Social Worker Supervisor I		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$75,653
3.	Program Manager		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$65,744
4.	System Support Analyst-HS		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$59,038
5.	Accountant II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$56,371
6.	Staff Services Analyst II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$55,942
7.	Social Worker III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$54,951
8.	Eligibility Supervisor		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$52,788
9.	Eligibility Specialist III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$51,083
10.	Social Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$51,038
11.	Social Worker I		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$50,463
12.	Eligibility Specialist III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$50,230
13.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$49,420
14.	Eligibility Specialist III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$49,142
15.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$47,048
16.	Staff Services Analyst I		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$46,735
17.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$44,309
18.	Eligibility Specialist III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$44,079
19.	Office Technician		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$43,893
20.	Eligibility Specialist I		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$43,033
21.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$41,411
22.	Services Support Assistant III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$39,594
23.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$39,502
24.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$38,440
25.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$38,288
26.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$37,584
27.	Eligibility Supervisor		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$31,034
28.	Eligibility Specialist I		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$26,428
29.	Eligibility Specialist II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$21,955
30.	Eligibility Specialist I		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$15,099
31.	Social Worker I		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$13,997

32.	Part Time Eligibility Worker II	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$2,467
33.	Eligibility Specialist I	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$2,089
34.	Eligibility Specialist I	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$2,089
35.	Eligibility Specialist I	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$1,610